
R

SAT 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  101 SCT:  37
Kali 31.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Menyo 03.1812 16048 100 0
Piper 32.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fisher 03.1113 16046 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  103 SCT:  34
Sophie 31.36 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Young 03.2818 20050 0 0
Brita 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0D'Iorio 10.0017 20051 0 0
Sparkles 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0King 00.0019 20049 0 0

R

SAT 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  98 SCT:  43
Kitsune 32.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pearce 02.993 08012 100 0
Toby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scheiner 10.002 08032 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  98 SCT:  39
Gracie 40.23 1 0 01 1Q 0 0Seideman 02.447 12034 99 0
Zac 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miles 10.006 12035 0 0
Jazz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gregory 00.005 12036 0 0
Camber 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ciribassi 00.004 12037 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  101 SCT:  37
Hype 21.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.7810 16040 100 0
Fred 25.29 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bintliff 03.9911 16039 0 0
Samone 21.23 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Eicher 04.769 16041 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  103 SCT:  34
Scarlett 23.99 0 2 0 10NQ 3 0Kaczmarczyk 04.2916 20016 0 0
Lola 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wittke 10.0015 20043 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  103 SCT:  37
Rafter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Spachmann 00.0023 24044 0 0

R

SAT 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  120 SCT:  43
Nola 54.60 11 4 1 47NQ 1 0Harrison 02.201 08033 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  120 SCT:  40
Charlie 34.46 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Wade 03.484 12013 0 0
Pippa 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Felton 10.003 12289 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  127 SCT:  36
Bliss 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Closson 10.0014 20018 0 0
Daisy 33.32 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Connelly 03.8113 20019 0 0
Lizzie 50.66 14 2 0 38NQ 0 0Larkin 02.5112 20299 0 0
Snap 30.60 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Kaczmarczyk 04.1511 20300 0 0
Jessie 37.48 1 1 1 12NQ 0 0Burroughs 03.3910 20307 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  127 SCT:  38
Gibbs 31.55 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Turgeon 04.0319 24026 95 0
AJ 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kepfer 10.0020 24023 0 0
Ben 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Burroughs 10.0018 24309 0 0
Decker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Soviero 00.0021 24022 0 0

R

SAT 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  146 SCT:  48
Spec 48.06 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Krivanich 03.0431 08284 0 0
Gucci 39.46 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0Gilmer 03.7029 08287 0 0
Phoebe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dalton 00.0030 08285 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  146 SCT:  45
Tucker 33.19 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Mignatti 04.4069 12147 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  44
Chrome 41.30 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Ways 03.70109 16171 0 0
Ellie 46.09 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Jenkins 03.32108 16290 0 0
Luna 61.15 17 1 0 56NQ 1 0Whitehouse 02.50107 16292 0 0
George 35.07 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Davis 04.36106 16293 0 0
Lilly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kramer 10.00105 16294 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  42
Rev 28.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schmidt 05.64180 20311 100 0
Mojito 56.25 14 3 1 62NQ 0 0Minnella 02.83178 20298 0 0
Spooner 40.76 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Ziesing 03.90177 20301 0 0
Luna 38.53 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Furey 04.13176 20302 0 0
Breeze 31.00 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Curran 05.13175 20304 0 0
Power 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Thompson 00.00174 20296 0 0
Bodee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Thomson 00.00179 20297 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  159 SCT:  45
Hush 41.40 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Koster 03.84219 24278 0 0

R

SAT 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  146 SCT:  48
Trixie 31.10 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bruno 04.6921 08116 100 16
Crush 33.84 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stephon 04.3120 08117 100 14
Cinder 34.97 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Barkan 04.1811 08127 100 13
GiGi 35.36 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Godshall 04.139 08129 100 12
Audrey 37.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.9214 08123 100 10
Daisy 38.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 03.8217 08120 100 9
Ace 40.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0MacLeod 03.6412 08126 100 7
Maisie 41.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brawner 03.5519 08118 100 6
Zephyr 41.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Palmer 03.5523 08114 100 6
Kid 43.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powers 03.3625 08111 100 4
Chelsea 49.99 1 0 0 3NQ 2 0Scheiner 02.9226 08110 0 0
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Scout 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Christman 10.0024 08113 0 0
Colby 50.13 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Gabriella 02.9122 08115 94 0
Emerald 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scheiner 10.0018 08119 0 0
Boogie 40.12 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0McNulty 03.6416 08121 0 0
Penny 38.07 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mark 03.8415 08122 0 0
Hattie 37.51 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shaw 03.8913 08125 0 0
Bug 37.98 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Powers 03.8410 08128 0 0
Rock Star 52.86 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Scheiner 02.768 08130 88 0
Louie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Eten 10.0027 08286 0 0
Justice 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McNulty 10.0028 12154 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  146 SCT:  45
Cheer 24.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 05.9047 12152 100 20
Luc 27.06 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Weintrub 05.4061 12137 100 17
Pip 27.79 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Farquhar 05.2548 12151 100 17
Dash 28.00 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.2167 12131 100 17
Dillon 28.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gurney 05.1150 12149 100 16
Bowen 30.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.8565 12133 100 14
Pansy 34.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.2544 12156 100 10
Smidgen 35.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNelis 04.1354 12144 100 9
Charm 39.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.7252 12146 100 5
Judy Judy 41.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gilmer 03.5664 12134 100 3
Tag 29.58 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Prekop 04.9468 12124 0 0
Allie 46.53 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Barkan 03.1466 12132 0 0
Ticket 32.67 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Prekop 04.4763 12135 0 0
Merci 46.37 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Hedderick 03.1562 12136 0 0
Roxie 41.35 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Davis 03.5360 12138 0 0
Rockee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ratz 10.0059 12139 0 0
Petey 61.86 16 0 0 48NQ 0 0Earle 02.3656 12142 52 0
Aeryn 27.59 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Midura 05.2955 12143 0 0
Kona 45.84 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Clark 03.1851 12148 0 0
Chase 32.11 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Shulman 04.5546 12153 0 0
Kenzie 39.53 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Parkin 03.6945 12155 0 0
Abby 36.58 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Barkan 03.9943 12157 0 0
Stella 30.49 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Gilmer 04.7942 12288 0 0
Chloe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ulissi 00.0058 12140 0 0
Ty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Murray 00.0057 12141 0 0
Tess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dereka 00.0053 12145 0 0
Winner 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mount 00.0049 12150 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  44
Elvis 26.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sullivan 05.7484 16182 100 17
Kai 26.84 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Harrington 05.7081 16185 100 17
Beau 27.64 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Berry 05.5497 16167 100 16
Kayla 28.89 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Harrington 05.30103 16160 100 15
Buddy 33.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Terpning 04.5980 16186 100 10
Tempo 33.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Elliott 04.5987 16179 100 10
Rio 36.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0MacBean 04.2589 16177 100 7
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Mitzi 37.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.08101 16163 100 6
Faith 38.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coe 04.0394 16170 100 5
Harry 38.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Levinson 03.98100 16164 100 5
Milo 40.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pessoa 03.7476 16190 100 3
Gunner 35.58 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Sullivan 04.30102 16162 0 0
Fab 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bintliff 10.0099 16165 0 0
Bolt 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ackley 10.0098 16166 0 0
Jett 25.75 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Fronheiser 05.9495 16169 0 0
Rip 30.35 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sharp 05.0493 16172 0 0
Xena 39.22 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Cimprich 03.9092 16173 0 0
Samba 32.98 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Arose 04.6490 16175 0 0
Rosie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schelling 10.0088 16178 0 0
Flirt 40.30 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Ackley 03.8086 16180 0 0
Bridget 39.34 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hedderick 03.8985 16181 0 0
Chloe 35.68 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Suttner 04.2983 16183 0 0
Stella! 45.05 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Levinson 03.4079 16187 0 0
Lucy 33.67 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Powell 04.5478 16188 0 0
Linus 28.49 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 05.3777 16189 0 0
Peyton 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mount 00.00104 16159 0 0
Dottie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dereka 00.0096 16168 0 0
Genie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cottler 00.0091 16174 0 0
Zuri 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mount 00.0082 16184 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  42
Porsche 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Hammond 00.00158 20208 0 0
Jackie D 25.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pessoa 06.33161 20205 100 16
Sheila 25.32 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fischer 06.28155 20211 100 16
Hank 25.33 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gichner 06.28153 20213 100 16
Triton 25.45 0 0 04 0Q 0 0DeSipio 06.25156 20210 100 16
Screech 25.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Closson 06.16169 20196 100 16
Tirade 25.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 06.13129 20245 100 16
Tangueray 26.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Capozzo-Schmid 05.94138 20235 100 15
Sha La La 26.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Davis 05.93151 20218 100 15
Zuzu 27.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schilling 05.72154 20212 100 14
Charlee 28.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kraeuter 05.57143 20228 100 13
Splash 28.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nally 05.56136 20237 100 13
Jackson 29.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.36133 20241 100 12
Cooper 30.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 05.27157 20209 100 11
Gypsy Rose 30.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 05.19163 20203 100 11
Baco 31.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.05168 20197 100 10
Mandy 34.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tait 04.57152 20217 100 7
Toby 36.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Connelly 04.41142 20229 100 5
Briar 36.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Spada 04.39148 20223 100 5
Bee Bee 39.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goodman 04.06171 20194 100 2
Prada 42.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Flagg 03.76146 20225 100 0
Leverage 31.14 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Brown 05.11172 20192 0 0
Maggie 37.23 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Shaw 04.27170 20195 0 0
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Secret 24.50 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Nally 06.49167 20198 0 0
Asia 34.95 0 2 0 10NQ 3 0Schmidhauser 04.55165 20200 0 0
Darcy 28.82 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Moore 05.52162 20204 0 0
Brooke 39.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Seidel 04.00160 20206 0 0
Ace 24.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Spicuzza 06.48159 20207 0 0
Winnie 37.14 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kimmel 04.28150 20220 0 0
Selene 25.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brown 06.27149 20221 0 0
Juneau 59.40 17 2 0 61NQ 1 0Rhoads 02.68147 20224 0 0
Lane 27.49 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Zislin 05.78145 20226 0 0
Jasper 31.67 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McGavin 05.02144 20227 0 0
Spring 39.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stahl 04.01141 20230 0 0
Kicker 31.98 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Schmidhauser 04.97140 20231 0 0
Suede 38.12 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Christman 04.17139 20232 0 0
Grey 36.83 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Cramer 04.32137 20236 0 0
Blitz 24.40 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Aldrich 06.52135 20238 0 0
Hedwig 57.78 15 2 1 60NQ 1 0Bishop 02.75134 20239 0 0
Tess 30.53 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Fisher 05.21132 20242 0 0
Taya 37.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Andrews 04.22131 20243 0 0
Brash 26.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Closson 06.05130 20244 0 0
Allie 44.96 2 1 0 11NQ 1 0Wilkinson 03.54128 20246 0 0
Kody 45.01 3 3 2 34NQ 2 0Anderson 03.53173 20303 0 0
Batman 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Posner 00.00166 20199 0 0
Harley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Beauchemin 00.00164 20202 0 0
Ellie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Terrell 00.00127 20248 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  159 SCT:  45
Kasha 29.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Borga 05.46206 24262 100 15
Twitch 29.15 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rich 05.45199 24270 100 15
MoAna 29.52 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Branco 05.39211 24255 100 15
Cruella 33.34 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Koster 04.77213 24253 100 11
Anya 33.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 04.76198 24271 100 11
Rush 34.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.58194 24277 100 10
Lacey 34.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.57193 24279 100 10
Lady 38.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Godshall 04.09205 24263 100 6
Iko 41.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.81201 24268 100 3
Crockett 48.24 3 2 1 24NQ 2 0Schwartz 03.30217 24249 0 0
Diamond 41.57 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Bishop 03.82214 24252 0 0
Kairos 35.64 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Borga 04.46212 24254 0 0
Dillan 33.00 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0McRae 04.82210 24256 0 0
Caico 29.33 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Lichtenstein 05.42209 24258 0 0
Lightning 32.43 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Moody 04.90208 24259 0 0
Layla 35.84 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Novak 04.44204 24265 0 0
Spock 58.92 13 2 1 54NQ 2 0Rupp-Hackett 02.70200 24269 0 0
Mitsy 38.54 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Borga 04.13197 24273 0 0
Mr. T 27.70 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Rotelle 05.74195 24275 0 0
Chaos! 33.97 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Brook 04.68218 24310 0 0
Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cody 00.00216 24250 0 0
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Spy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Knecht 00.00215 24251 0 0
Maddie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Magness 00.00207 24261 0 0
Rowan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.00203 24266 0 0
Dazzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barkan 00.00202 24267 0 0
Rick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hooper 00.00196 24274 0 0

R

SAT 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  98 SCT:  48
Nova 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Zislin 10.001 04027 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  101 SCT:  42
Petey 35.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Silverstein 02.878 12028 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  103 SCT:  39
Brandy 25.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lyke 03.9714 16029 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  103 SCT:  42
Fuzzle Wuzzle 45.21 3 1 0 8NQ 1 0Diaz 02.2822 20008 0 0
Charlie 55.12 13 3 1 33NQ 2 0Buzhaker 01.8721 20030 0 0
Cella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Palmer 00.0020 20031 0 0

R

SAT 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  120 SCT:  45
Mackee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Roberts 00.002 08001 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  127 SCT:  41
Clover 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Smith 10.009 16003 0 0
Belle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Smith 10.008 16004 0 0
Chardonnay 53.62 12 3 1 44NQ 0 0Burns 02.377 16005 0 0
Widgeon 42.31 1 0 0 2NQ 1 0McCaffery 03.006 16006 0 0
Rowdy 37.20 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Gregor 03.415 16282 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  127 SCT:  43
Surrey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schowalter 10.0017 20007 0 0
Holden 39.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Erlichman 03.2515 20010 0 0
Hudzon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fineburg 00.0016 20009 0 0

R

SAT 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  159 SCT:  47
Misty 51.31 4 1 1 22NQ 1 0Gallagher 03.10126 16283 0 0

R

SAT 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  146 SCT:  53
Louie 47.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Miles 03.091 04059 100 5
Daphne 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Applebaum 10.007 04052 0 0
Poppi Seed 61.12 8 0 0 24NQ 0 0Cornelius 02.396 04053 76 0

5/11/2014 Page 6 of 8 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Poppy 53.88 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kravetz 02.715 04055 0 0
Lucy 53.59 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Willett 02.724 04056 0 0
Ginny Sue 47.71 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 03.063 04057 0 0
Frasier 41.26 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Applebaum 03.542 04058 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  146 SCT:  50
Brianna 30.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berry 04.8033 08069 100 19
Steel 32.14 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 04.5436 08065 100 17
Belle 32.88 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Powell 04.4438 08063 100 17
Whimsy 38.30 0 0 04 0Q 0 0McNulty 03.8135 08066 100 11
Jett 38.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brownlee 03.7434 08067 100 11
Autumn 51.53 1 1 0 8NQ 1 0Clark 02.8341 08060 0 0
Lacie 38.35 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Parkin 03.8140 08061 0 0
Chrissy 36.84 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Weintrub 03.9632 08070 0 0
Sam 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Guidone 00.0039 08062 0 0
Amber 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dereka 00.0037 08064 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  153 SCT:  49
Katie 33.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 04.6071 12075 100 15
Scout 40.17 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Pollard 03.8170 12076 100 8
Kayleigh 52.51 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Robbs 02.9175 12071 91 0
Bertie 62.50 13 1 0 44NQ 2 0Kramer 02.4574 12072 0 0
Webster 53.98 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Seideman 02.8373 12073 88 0
Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mignatti 00.0072 12074 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  159 SCT:  47
Makai 28.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kraeuter 05.52124 16079 100 18
Grace 37.56 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Seidel 04.23114 16090 100 9
Riley 38.70 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schelling 04.11119 16084 100 8
Jessie 41.81 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Aldrich 03.80123 16080 100 5
Carly 42.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zislin 03.78121 16082 100 4
Shelby 43.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pearson 03.63117 16087 100 3
Blue 44.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Habich 03.54120 16083 100 2
Josie 40.94 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Kimmel 03.88125 16077 0 0
Peca 55.45 8 0 0 24NQ 1 0Gallagher 02.87122 16081 0 0
Jackson 50.06 3 2 0 19NQ 0 0Paulding 03.18115 16089 0 0
Barbara 60.65 13 1 0 44NQ 1 0Fusco 02.62113 16091 0 0
Satchel 64.34 17 1 0 56NQ 0 0Robbs 02.47112 16092 0 0
Jade 29.52 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Spicuzza 05.39111 16093 0 0
Casey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cramer 00.00118 16086 0 0
Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miller 00.00116 16088 0 0
Abbott 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kimmel 00.00110 16094 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  50
Mickey 31.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Reinhard 05.04181 20108 100 18
Tucker 38.97 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wittke 04.08183 20106 100 11
Gusto 40.89 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Jenkins 03.89184 20105 100 9
Muggs 43.14 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Reinhard 03.69192 20095 100 6
Adobe 61.06 11 0 0 33NQ 0 0Kefpfer 02.60190 20099 67 0
Bacchus 42.89 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Callaway 03.71189 20100 0 0
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Zino 51.43 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Gambino 03.09187 20102 0 0
Stella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Petri 00.00191 20098 0 0
Grady 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Magee 00.00188 20101 0 0
Shirley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Felton 00.00186 20103 0 0
Zada 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0MacLeod 00.00185 20104 0 0
Teagan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Odgers 00.00182 20107 0 0
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